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Built : 2017

Unit #100:  2,400sq. f t

Com pr ised of : 

1 - large owner  of f ice

8 - pr ivat e t reat m ent  room s, one 

w it h sink

2 - bat hroom s, 1 over -sized w it h 

washer /dryer  and large st orage 

closet  

1 - IT Room

1 - st orage f i l l ing room

1 - open st orage cabinet  area 

1 - break  room   

  



205 Shoshone Street North, Suite 101, Twin Falls, ID 83301 |  208-733-7653 |  www.keytoidaho.com

POPULATION                                        5 MILES

Total Population                                     68,722

Average age 50

Average age (Male) 49.2

Average age (Female)                                50.8

HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME                  5 MILE

Total housing units                                24,407

Total households                                    23,113

Owner Occupied                                    22,600

Renter Occupied                                          513

Local Sit es:

Balance Rock  County Park- 25.5 miles

Pike Mountain Scenic Overlook - 27 miles

Shoshone Falls - 4.3 miles

Evel Knievel Snake River Canyon Jump Site - 3.3 miles

Jackpot, NV - 48 miles

Jarbridge, NV - 92 miles

Magic Mountain Ski Resort - 27 miles

Perrine Memorial Bridge - 3.1 miles

1000 Springs State Park - 23 miles

Box Canyon State Park - 21 miles

Salmon Falls Dam - 37 miles

Oregon Trail Overlook - 29 miles

   DEMOGRAPHICS MAP &  REPORTFOR SALE $919,000
2167 Vil lage Park  Ave #100 Tw in Falls, Idaho 83301
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Chiropract ic Business & Real Est at e for  Sale in Tw in Falls, ID

Are you a chiropractor looking to own your dream practice? Look no further! Our well-established chiropractic business in Twin Falls, ID is 
now for sale, including the prime Real Estate. This is a rare opportunity to take over a thriving practice with a loyal patient base and a prime 
location.

 Real Est at e Highlight s

Prime location near Pole Line Road & Blue Lakes Road with high visibility, shopping centers near by, Interstate 84, etc.

The center and building was started in 2017 and the strip center has new commercial buildings going up currently to complete the commercial 
development in this block. There are also new construction residential developments going up all around the site.

Built 2017, 2,400 sq. ft. End cap unit. (the unit is 33% of total 7,200SF 3 unit building, lot size 27,312SF)

Ample shares parking lot and easy accessibility from multiple directions

 Business Highlight s

- 23 years experience of serving the Twin Falls community     - Experienced staff in place    - Modern equipment and facilit ies

- Net income supports business loan and a professional cost of living      - Electronic Billing System in place

- Strong online presence with positive reviews   - Strong patient base with consistent revenue

- Opportunity for growth and expansion with the abundant growth of the area & new patients moving in all around the area

- Easy to run operations for low stress ownership

- Hit the ground running with this easy-to-run turnkey clinic

             Real Est at e value: $775,000

    Pract ice value w it h FFE ($9K): $144,000

             * Ask ing Pr ice:*  $919,000.00

Don't miss out on this incredible opportunity to own a successful chiropractic business and real estate in a growing community. Schedule a viewing today!

Canyon Springs Chiropractic FOR SALE $919,000
2167 Vil lage Park  Ave #100 Tw in Falls, Idaho 83301

PROPERTY/ BUSINESS SUMMARY

Present Use:   Chiropractic/ Massage office

Lot Square feet:                         9,003 SF

Year Built:                                        2017

Building Size:                              7,200 SF   

Unit  Size:                                    2,400 SF

Property Taxes:                             $2,715.06

Insurance:                                      $3,262.20
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OFFERING SUMMARY

Massage Therapist rental Income:     $19,200.00 

NNN lease rental income:      $50,400.00               

Service & Sales income:        $287,601.36

Gross incom e:                       $357,201.36

All P&B Expenses:                - $184,438.78

NOI BOS:                       $172,762.58

OWNER SALARY:                      -$80,000.00

NOI:                              $92,762.58                                        

Cap Rat e:                              10.09%

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- Built out in 2017/2018  

- Turn-Key business with growing 

customer base & loyal customers

- $140,000 in TI work 2017/2018 

- $9,000.00 in FFE included  

- 2019 ITD: 4,700 daily traffic count

Shawn Bar t on Sales Associat e  Mobile: 208-329-4610
Email:Shawn@keytoidaho.com     Facebook:  

Take advant age of  t he upside... 

The grow t h of  t he area and ut i l izing

t he addit ional 2 room s

14%+ CAP

FOR SALE $919,000
2167 Vil lage Park  Ave #100 Tw in Falls, Idaho 83301

Are you a chiropractor looking to own your dream practice? Look no further! Our well-established chiropractic 
business in Twin Falls, ID is now for sale, including the prime Real Estate. This is a rare opportunity to take over 
a thriving practice with a loyal patient base and a prime location.

Canyon Springs Chiropractic 

REAL ESTATE SUMMARY

Massage Therapist rental Income:     $19,200.00 

NNN lease rental income:      $50,400.00               

NOI:                                        $69,600.00

CAP RATE:                           8.98%  

(Real Estate value $775,000.00)  

BUSINESS SUMMARY

Service & Sales income:        $287,601.36

All NNN Expenses:               - $184,438.78

NOI BOS:                          $103,162.58               

OWNER SALARY:                     -$80,000.00

NOI:                              $23,162.58 

CAP RATE:                           16.08%                  
(Practice value with FFE ($9K): $144,000.00) 

https://www.facebook.com/ShawnBarton208RealEstate?mibextid=LQQJ4d


Conf ident ial i t y  and Disclaim er

All materials and information received or derived from Westerra Group, Inc. its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third 
party sources are provided without representation or warranty as to completeness , veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance 
or lack of compliance with applicable governmental requirements, developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected 
financial performance of the property for any party?s intended use or any and all other matters.

This material is provided as a resource in order to obtain a representation agreement for the sale or leasing of subject property. Data used 
herein was provided by Intermountain Multiple Listing Service and off-market transactions. This report is not intended to meet the uniform 
standards of professional appraisal practice. This Broker 's Price Opinion is not intended to be an appraisal of the market value of the property, 
and if an appraisal is desired, the services of a licensed or certified appraiser should be obtained. 

Neither Westerra Group, Inc. its directors, officers, agents, advisors,or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to 
accuracy or completeness of the any materials or information provided, derived, or received.Materials and information from any source, 
whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a substitute for a party?s active conduct of its own due diligence to 
determine these and other matters of significance to such party. Westerra Group, Inc. will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct 
due diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their own inspections 
and investigations including through appropriate third party independent professionals selected by such party. All financial data should be 
verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent 
professionals. Westerra Group, Inc. makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any 
financial data or assumptions. Westerra Group, Inc. does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction. All 
data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes,may differ from actual data or 
performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be 
established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market 
conditions,vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property.

Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public 
accountant or tax attorney. Title questions should be discussed by the party with a tit le officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of 
the property and whether the property complies with applicable governmental requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate 
engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants and governmental agencies. All properties and services are marketed by Westerra Group, 
Inc.in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.
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